

\$~15

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ RFA 129/2017 & CM. No. 4421/2017

AIR INDIA LTD AND ANR

..... Appellants

Through: Mr. Dhanesh Relan, Standing
Counsel with Ms. Komal Sorout and
Mr. Rajeev Jha, Advs.

versus

RADIANT AIRWAYS INDIA PVT LTD

AND ORS

..... Respondents

Through: Mr. Sunil Kumar, Adv. for R1.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. KAMESWAR RAO

ORDER

% **09.04.2019**

Trial Court Record be requisitioned before the next date of hearing.

List on September 18, 2019.

V. KAMESWAR RAO, J

APRIL 09, 2019/jg