

\$~5

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ RFA 129/2017 & CM APPL No.4421/2017
AIR INDIA LTD AND ANR

..... Appellants

Through : Ms.Gauri Chaturvedi and Mr.Paritosh
Dhawan, Advs.

versus

RADIANT AIRWAYS INDIA PVT LTD AND ORS

..... Respondents

Through : Mr.Sunil Kumar with Mr.Mansraj
and Mr.Surender Kumar, Advs. for
R-1

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE YOGESH KHANNA

ORDER

%

18.09.2019

Arguing counsel for the appellant is not available.

At request list on 29th January, 2020.

YOGESH KHANNA, J.

SEPTEMBER 18, 2019

VLD