



\$~5

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ RFA 129/2017, CM APPL. 4421/2017- STAY

AIR INDIA LTD AND ANR

..... Appellants

Through: Mr. Dhanesh Relan, Mr. Shiv Dutt
Sharma, Mr. Arindam Dey and Mr.
Aditya Pandey, Advs.

versus

RADIANT AIRWAYS INDIA PVT LTD AND ORS... Respondents

Through: Mr. Ankit Dixit and Mr. Hansraj,
Adv. for R-1.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SACHIN DATTA

ORDER

29.04.2024

%

List on 07.10.2024.

SACHIN DATTA, J

APRIL 29, 2024/r