



\$~4

\*

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+

RFA 129/2017 & CM APPL. 4421/2017

AIR INDIA LTD AND ANR

.....Appellant

Through: None

versus

RADIANT AIRWAYS INDIA PVT LTD AND ORS

.....Respondent

Through: Mr. Hansraj, Advocate for R-1

**CORAM: MS. PANNA DUTTA, REGISTRAR**

**ORDER**

%

**25.11.2024**

1. No process fee filed for service of respondent Nos.2 and 3.
2. On appellant filing PF within three weeks, issue notice to respondent Nos.2 & 3, by all permissible modes including electronic mode, returnable on 03.02.2025.
3. Reply be filed by respondent Nos.1 to 4 within four weeks. Rejoinder, if any, be filed within four weeks thereafter.

**REGISTRAR**

**NOVEMBER 25, 2024**

vk